
Date Meet/Race Location Bus Departure Who
Thursday, August 30, 2018 Dual Meet versus Santa Monica Entradero Park, Torrance 12:45 PM All Levels

Friday, September 7, 2018 Cool Breeze Invitational Brookside Golf Course at the Rose Bowl 12:00 PM All Levels

http://coolbreezeinvite.com

Saturday, September 15, 2018 Woodbridge Invitational Silver Lake Sports Park, Norco 12:00 PM All Levels

http://gvarvas.com

Saturday, September 22, 2018 Three Course Invitational Seaside, Oregon N/A Varsity Only

Friday, September 28, 2018 Palos Verdes Cross Country Imvitational Palos Verdes Course 11:00 AM All Levels

Saturday, September 29, 2018 Brea Invitational Carbon Canyon State Park, Brea 5:30 AM All Levels

http://www.breaxc.com/brea-invite.html

Saturday, October 6, 2018 Central Park Invitational Central Park in Huntington Beach 6:00 AM All Levels

Thursday, October 11, 2018 Bay League Meet #1 Palos Verdes Course 12:30 PM All Levels

Saturday, October 20, 2018 Mt Sac Invitional Mt Sac College 5:00 AM All Levels

http://events.mtsac.edu/ccinvite/

Thursday, November 1, 2018 Bay League Finals Redondo TBD All Levels

Friday, November 9, 2018 or

Saturday, November 10, 2018

Saturday, November 17, 2018 CIF Finals Riverside Course TBD Varsity Only

Friday, November 23, 2018 or

Saturday, November 24, 2018

2018 Redondo Union Cross Country Schedule

CIF Prelims Riverside Course TBD Varsity Only

CIF State XC Championships Fresno TBD Varsity Only


